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Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.

000009203601

000009203601

000009203601

X

X

X

2023

2023

2023

393-81-5032

393-81-5032

393-81-5032

47-4470095

47-4470095

47-4470095

nThrive
7950 Legacy Drive
Suite 900
Plano TX 75024

nThrive
7950 Legacy Drive
Suite 900
Plano TX 75024

nThrive
7950 Legacy Drive
Suite 900
Plano TX 75024

Konda Kindi

Konda Kindi

Konda Kindi

Poojitha Reddy

Poojitha Reddy

Poojitha Reddy

 

 

 

9501 N FM 620 Road
Apt 12104
Austin TX 78726
USA

9501 N FM 620 Road
Apt 12104
Austin TX 78726
USA

9501 N FM 620 Road
Apt 12104
Austin TX 78726
USA

102977.68

102977.68

102977.68

102977.68

14915.62

14915.62

14915.62

113077.02 113077.02 113077.02

46.04 46.04 46.04

(8381.54)
(1763.84) (1763.84) (1763.84)

C

C

C 46.04

46.04

46.04

D

D

D 8381.54

8381.54

8381.54

AA

AA

AA 1403.08

1403.08

1403.08

DD

DD

DD 9201.66

9201.66

9201.66

(111359.22) (111359.22)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1/8/24, 8:49 AM Earnings - Dayforce


